
Fill in the gaps

Carry Me Over by Avantasia

Never been told my  (1)__________  will be answered

Wherever I go I see you around

Never  (2)________   (3)________   (4)__________  

(5)__________________  that beautiful

Will bring up to let me down

Waiting up on the roof

Waiting up in the rain

Just to get a glimpse of your face

Even  (6)________  you're around

Stealing me out of sight, out of sound

In your world that is my own place

Carry me over

Carry me over

Carry me  (7)________  now

Carry me over

Carry me over

Carry me  (8)________  now

You're  (9)________  a ghost  (10)________  I can't let go

You follow every step  (11)________  I take

Never thought someone can be too close to you

Now I  (12)__________  the  (13)____________  that's 

(14)__________  away

When I  (15)__________  as well

Be the man on the moon

I'm watching but you don't see nowhere

But I won't be around

I'll be out of sight, out of sound

Someone's gonna  (16)________  somewhere

Carry me over

Carry me over

Carry me  (17)________  now

Carry me over

Carry me over

Carry me  (18)________  now

Carry me over

Carry me over

Carry me  (19)________  now

Carry me over

Carry me over

Carry me over now

Somebody

Carry me over

Carry me over

Carry me over now

Carry me over

Carry me over

Carry me over now

Carry me  (20)________  now
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. prays

2. been

3. told

4. about

5. something

6. when

7. over

8. over

9. like

10. that

11. that

12. cross

13. street

14. miles

15. might

16. wait

17. over

18. over

19. over

20. over
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